
 

Addendum- I 

Dt. 30.05.2018 

to 

Request for Proposal (RFP) 

 
  

For 
 

Hiring of Air Conditioned Bus (32 and 45 Seater) 
 

For 

 

 
GMR Goa International Airport Limited 

381/3, Mathura One, 
1st Floor, NH 17, Porvorim 

Goa, India - 403 501 
 
 

RFP No: ENQ/SN/170518 
 

19.05.2018 
 
 

 

 
 
 

CIN U63030GA2016PLC013017 
 

 
 

http://www.gmrgroup.in/GMR-Goa-International-Airport.aspx 
 

 

http://www.gmrgroup.in/GMR-Goa-International-Airport.aspx


 

 
GMR Goa International Airport Limited   

 

 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

 

Instruction to interested bidders 

 
FOR AND ON BEHALF OF GMR GOA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LIMITED 

 

Request for Proposal No. & 
Date 

ENQ/SN/170518 
19.05.2018 

Summary of Project / 
Requirement  

Hiring of Air Condition Bus vehicle for staff transportation on 
Monthly rent basis with following seating capacity; 
Alt. 1. Seating capacity 45 – 1 No 
Alt. 2. Seating capacity 32 – 1 No 
 
Route: From Caranzalem – Panaji - Porvorim – Mapusa - 
Mopa Airport site & Back 
Departure time: Morning 8.00 am from Caranzalem. 
Return time: Evening 18.15 pm from Mopa site. 
Service provider shall ensure availability of vehicle & 
uninterrupted service. 
GGIAL standard terms & condition will form part of this 
tender document. 

Tender Document Bidders can request for same by writing an e-mail with their 
profile, and business turnover figures for last 3 years. 

Address for Communication Procurement & Contracts 
GMR Goa International Airport Limited 
381/3, Mathura One 
First Floor, NH17, Porvorim, Goa 403501 
Tel: 0832 2408421  
E-mail: suraj.naik@gmrgroup.in  & 
purchase.ggial@gmrgroup.in  

 

Last date for obtaining Tender 
documents 

Extended to 04.06.2018 before 11:00 AM 

Last date of submission of Offer Extended to 04.06.2018 before 03:00 PM 
 

Bid Validity Proposals must be valid for 90 days after the submission 
date. 

 

 

 

http://www.gmrgroup.in/GMR-Goa-International-Airport.aspx 

mailto:suraj.naik@gmrgroup.in
mailto:purchase.ggial@gmrgroup.in
http://www.gmrgroup.in/GMR-Goa-International-Airport.aspx

